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Spotlight on Hospital Research Activity 
 

Researcher Intensity  

(Research Spending per Researcher*) 

FY2014-FY2015 
 

Small Hospitals+ 

 

Rank Hospital/Hospital Network/Health Authority 

FY2014-FY2015 

Research 
Spending 

$000 
Researchers* 

# 

Researcher 
Intensity  

($ per Researcher) 
$000 

1 Institut de Cardiologie de Montréal $49,329 79 $624.4 

2 Baycrest  $13,822 28 $493.6 

3 Centre for Addiction and Mental Health  $56,105 115 $487.9 

4 Douglas Mental Health University Institute $25,687 55 $467.0 

5 St. Boniface Hospital $12,199 36 $338.9 

6 Institut universitaire en santé mentale de Québec $21,494 69 $311.5 

7 Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital $10,505 35 $300.1 

8 
Institut universitaire de cardiologie et de pneumologie de 
Québec - Université Laval $33,924 147 $230.8 

9 Women's College Hospital $12,883 60 $214.7 

10 Institut universitaire de gériatrie de Montréal $8,934 53 $168.6 

11 Thunder Bay Regional Health Sciences Centre $8,425 50 $168.5 

12 Bruyère Continuing Care $6,380 40 $159.5 

13 IWK Health Centre $14,300 100 $143.0 

14 Hôpital Montfort $6,686 47 $142.3 

15 Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario $30,388 225 $135.1 

16 The Royal $8,578 69 $124.3 

Tier Average (16) $19,977 76 $264.6 
 

Notes: 

1. Data were obtained through a survey of research hospitals and from financial statements. Information for Ontario was 
coordinated in part through CAHO (Council of Academic Hospitals of Ontario). 

2. Data are provided for the main hospital(s) including their affiliated hospitals and research institutes/centres, where 
applicable. 
 

* Head count of researchers/scientists/investigators/clinician-researchers conducting research. Does not include fellows/postdocs, 
technicians, students or support staff 

+Size is based on total hospital spending: Small = less than $400 million 
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Spotlight on Hospital Research Activity 
 

Hospital Intensity  

(Research Spending as a % of Total Hospital Spending) 

FY2014-FY2015 

 

Small Hospitals+ 

 

Rank Hospital/Hospital Network/Health Authority 

FY2014-FY2015 

Research 
Spending 

$000 

Total 
Hospital 
Spending   

$000 

Hospital Intensity 
($ as % of  

Total Hospital 
Spending) 

1 Institut de Cardiologie de Montréal $49,329 $206,185 23.9 

2 Douglas Mental Health University Institute $25,687 $142,829 18.0 

3 Institut universitaire en santé mentale de Québec $21,494 $136,996 15.7 

4 Centre for Addiction and Mental Health  $56,105 $373,101 15.0 

5 Institut universitaire de gériatrie de Montréal $8,934 $62,476 14.3 

6 Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital $10,505 $83,100 12.6 

7 Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario $30,388 $282,510 10.8 

8 
Institut universitaire de cardiologie et de pneumologie de 
Québec - Université Laval $33,924 $317,840 10.7 

9 Women's College Hospital $12,883 $126,114 10.2 

10 Baycrest  $13,822 $144,757 9.5 

11 IWK Health Centre $14,300 $268,400 5.3 

11 The Royal $8,578 $161,383 5.3 

13 Bruyère Continuing Care $6,380 $147,993 4.3 

14 St. Boniface Hospital $12,199 $366,135 3.3 

15 Hôpital Montfort $6,686 $208,786 3.2 

16 Thunder Bay Regional Health Sciences Centre $8,425 $331,331 2.5 

Tier Average (16) $19,977 $209,996 9.5 
 

Notes: 

1. Data were obtained through a survey of research hospitals and from financial statements. Information for Ontario was 
coordinated in part through CAHO (Council of Academic Hospitals of Ontario). 

2. Data are provided for the main hospital(s) including their affiliated hospitals and research institutes/centres, where 
applicable. 
 

+Size is based on total hospital spending: Small = less than $400 million 


